Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alex Bowsher - (784625) - Tilehurst SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
57.07
57.09
57.43
57.72
57.88
58.51
58.54
58.81
59.06
59.47
59.61
59.65

1:00.27
1:01.12
1:01.54
1:02.32
1:02.80
1:04.40
1:08.12
1:11.03
1:15.01
1:25.26
1:29.11

Swims in Date Order

Time
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

485
484
475
468
464
450
449
443
437
428

424
411
394
386
372
364
337
285
251
213
145

127

WA Pts

Round

F
H
H
H

-n

m m I I

I I T

I T T T T I I T mMm I T

Round

Date

08/10/16
15/01/17
26/11/16
16/01/16
23/10/16
28/11/14
28/11/15
25/10/15
26/10/14
17/11/13
18/01/15
07/03/15
25/01/14
08/03/14
27/10/13
09/03/13
15/06/13
14/12/12
14/10/12
16/06/12
19/11/11
02/07/11
10/07/10

Date

Meet

NASL South

Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships
Tilehurst Club Championships

Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships
Walkers Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2016
Tilehurst Club Championships

Tilehurst Club Championships

Walkers Tigers 34th Autumn Open Meet 2015
Walkers Tigers 33rd Open Meet

Tilehurst Club Championships

Windsor Level 2 Open Meet

Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs
Reading January Level 3

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs
Tigers (Jersey) SC32nd Autumn Open Meet
Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC

Tilehurst SC Open Meet 2013

Tilehurst SC Club Championships

Berkshire & South Bucks ASA Development
Tilehurst Open Meet

Tilehurst SC Club Championships

Tilehurst SC Open Meet 2011

Tilehurst Open Meet

Meet

Venue

Southampton
Wycombe
Reading
Maidenhead
St Brelade
Reading
Tilehurst
Jersey
Jersey
Reading
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Reading
Maidenhead
Jersey
Maidenhead
Reading
Reading
Bracknell
Tilehurst
Reading
Reading

Reading

Venue

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

3
Tilehurst 2
Tilehurst 4
Tilehurst 2
Tilehurst 2

4

4
Tilehurst 2
Tilehurst 2
Tilehurst 4

2

2
Tilehurst 3
Tilehurst 2
Tilehurst 2
Tilehurst 2
Tilehurst 3
Tilehurst 4
Tilehurst 3
Tilehurst 4
Tilehurst 4
Tilehurst 4
Tilehurst 4

Club Swam Under Level
Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



57.09
57.43
57.88
57.07
57.72
58.54
58.81
59.65
59.61
58.51
59.06
1:01.12
1:00.27
59.47
1:01.54
1:02.80
1:02.32
1:04.40
1:08.12
1:11.03
1:15.01
1:25.26
1:29.11

Copyright 2024

484
475
464
485
468
449
443
424
425
450
437
394
411

386
364
372
337
285
251
213

145

m I I I m I I

m I m I

I I T I I I I T

15/01/17
26/11/16
23/10/16
08/10/16
16/01/16
28/11/15
25/10/15
07/03/15
18/01/15
28/11/14
26/10/14
08/03/14
25/01/14
17/11/13
27/10/13
15/06/13
09/03/13
14/12/12
14/10/12
16/06/12
19/11/11
02/07/11
10/07/10

Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships
Tilehurst Club Championships

Walkers Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2016
NASL South

Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships
Tilehurst Club Championships

Walkers Tigers 34th Autumn Open Meet 2015
Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs
Windsor Level 2 Open Meet

Tilehurst Club Championships

Walkers Tigers 33rd Open Meet

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs
Reading January Level 3

Tilehurst Club Championships

Tigers (Jersey) SC32nd Autumn Open Meet
Tilehurst SC Open Meet 2013

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC

Tilehurst SC Club Championships

Berkshire & South Bucks ASA Development
Tilehurst Open Meet

Tilehurst SC Club Championships

Tilehurst SC Open Meet 2011

Tilehurst Open Meet

Wycombe
Reading

St Brelade
Southampton
Maidenhead
Tilehurst
Jersey
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Reading
Jersey
Maidenhead
Reading
Reading
Jersey
Reading
Maidenhead
Reading
Bracknell
Tilehurst
Reading
Reading

Reading

Tilehurst
Tilehurst

Tilehurst

Tilehurst

Tilehurst

Tilehurst
Tilehurst
Tilehurst
Tilehurst
Tilehurst
Tilehurst
Tilehurst
Tilehurst
Tilehurst
Tilehurst
Tilehurst
Tilehurst

Tilehurst

Page 2/2
2
4
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



