## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Alex Bowsher - (784625) - Tilehurst SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
57.07	485	F	08/10/16	NASL South	Southampton		3
57.09	484	Н	15/01/17	Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships	Wycombe	Tilehurst	2
57.43	475	Н	26/11/16	Tilehurst Club Championships	Reading	Tilehurst	4
57.72	468	Н	16/01/16	Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships	Maidenhead	Tilehurst	2
57.88	464	F	23/10/16	Walkers Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2016	St Brelade	Tilehurst	2
58.51	450	Н	28/11/14	Tilehurst Club Championships	Reading		4
58.54	449	Н	28/11/15	Tilehurst Club Championships	Tilehurst		4
58.81	443	F	25/10/15	Walkers Tigers 34th Autumn Open Meet 2015	Jersey	Tilehurst	2
59.06	437	F	26/10/14	Walkers Tigers 33rd Open Meet	Jersey	Tilehurst	2
59.47	428	Н	17/11/13	Tilehurst Club Championships	Reading	Tilehurst	4
59.61	425	Н	18/01/15	Windsor Level 2 Open Meet	Maidenhead		2
59.65	424	Н	07/03/15	Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs	Maidenhead		2
1:00.27	411	F	25/01/14	Reading January Level 3	Reading	Tilehurst	3
1:01.12	394	Н	08/03/14	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs	Maidenhead	Tilehurst	2
1:01.54	386	F	27/10/13	Tigers (Jersey) SC32nd Autumn Open Meet	Jersey	Tilehurst	2
1:02.32	372	Н	09/03/13	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC	Maidenhead	Tilehurst	2
1:02.80	364	Н	15/06/13	Tilehurst SC Open Meet 2013	Reading	Tilehurst	3
1:04.40	337	Н	14/12/12	Tilehurst SC Club Championships	Reading	Tilehurst	4
1:08.12	285	Н	14/10/12	Berkshire & South Bucks ASA Development	Bracknell	Tilehurst	3
1:11.03	251	Н	16/06/12	Tilehurst Open Meet	Tilehurst	Tilehurst	4
1:15.01	213	Н	19/11/11	Tilehurst SC Club Championships	Reading	Tilehurst	4
1:25.26	145	Н	02/07/11	Tilehurst SC Open Meet 2011	Reading	Tilehurst	4
1:29.11	127	Н	10/07/10	Tilehurst Open Meet	Reading	Tilehurst	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
Copyright 2024						Powered By SPORT	SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
57.09	484	Н	15/01/17	Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships	Wycombe	Tilehurst	2
57.43	475	Н	26/11/16	Tilehurst Club Championships	Reading	Tilehurst	4
57.88	464	F	23/10/16	Walkers Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2016	St Brelade	Tilehurst	2
57.07	485	F	08/10/16	NASL South	Southampton		3
57.72	468	Н	16/01/16	Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships	Maidenhead	Tilehurst	2
58.54	449	Н	28/11/15	Tilehurst Club Championships	Tilehurst		4
58.81	443	F	25/10/15	Walkers Tigers 34th Autumn Open Meet 2015	Jersey	Tilehurst	2
59.65	424	Н	07/03/15	Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs	Maidenhead		2
59.61	425	Н	18/01/15	Windsor Level 2 Open Meet	Maidenhead		2
58.51	450	Н	28/11/14	Tilehurst Club Championships	Reading		4
59.06	437	F	26/10/14	Walkers Tigers 33rd Open Meet	Jersey	Tilehurst	2
1:01.12	394	Н	08/03/14	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs	Maidenhead	Tilehurst	2
1:00.27	411	F	25/01/14	Reading January Level 3	Reading	Tilehurst	3
59.47	428	Н	17/11/13	Tilehurst Club Championships	Reading	Tilehurst	4
1:01.54	386	F	27/10/13	Tigers (Jersey) SC32nd Autumn Open Meet	Jersey	Tilehurst	2
1:02.80	364	Н	15/06/13	Tilehurst SC Open Meet 2013	Reading	Tilehurst	3
1:02.32	372	Н	09/03/13	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC	Maidenhead	Tilehurst	2
1:04.40	337	Н	14/12/12	Tilehurst SC Club Championships	Reading	Tilehurst	4
1:08.12	285	Н	14/10/12	Berkshire & South Bucks ASA Development	Bracknell	Tilehurst	3
1:11.03	251	Н	16/06/12	Tilehurst Open Meet	Tilehurst	Tilehurst	4
1:15.01	213	Н	19/11/11	Tilehurst SC Club Championships	Reading	Tilehurst	4
1:25.26	145	Н	02/07/11	Tilehurst SC Open Meet 2011	Reading	Tilehurst	4
1:29.11	127	Н	10/07/10	Tilehurst Open Meet	Reading	Tilehurst	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS